Your Bus and Train Fares From 27 December 2025

ADULTS



Adult Card Fares

\$0.09 increase for journeys up to 17.2km \$0.10 increase for journeys longer than 17.2km

Monthly Travel Pass

Reduced from \$128 to \$122

EXPRESS BUS FARES*



Card Fares

Adults: Additional[^] \$0.40 increase per journey

All Concession Groups: Additional* \$0.20 increase per journey

Cash Fares

All Commuters: \$0.60 increase per ride**

- On top of increase to basic bus fares
- *First adjustment since 2010
- **A ride is a single trip, while a journey may be made up of multiple rides or trips

CONCESSION GROUPS



Concessionary Card Fares

No increase for journeys up to 3.2km

\$0.03 increase for journeys from 3.3km to 7.2km

\$0.04 increase for journeys longer than 7.2km

Monthly Concession

Seniors and Persons with Disabilities (PwDs): Reduced from \$58 to \$55

Workfare Transport Concession Cardholders: Reduced from \$96 to \$92

No change to the prices of the other monthly concession passes

CASH FARES FOR BASIC BUS SERVICES

Adults and Workfare Transport Concession Cardholders: \$0.20 increase per ride**

Students: \$0.05 increase per ride**

Seniors and PwDs: \$0.10 increase per ride**

ADDITIONAL SUPPORT

\$60 Public Transport Vouchers for eligible lower-income householders





Scan QR code or visit ptc.gov.sg for more information.



